
1.38
35

4.41
112

1.26
32

5.12
130

.18
4X

4.5

 
143
5.6  

 
46
1.8  

 
96
3.8  

NOTE: BRACKET CONTAINS STANDARD 
MOUNTING HOLES FOR 3 - 1/2  DRIVES

PANEL CUTOUT

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A REDRAWN IN SW 10/7/2005 BEM

B MODIFIED PANEL CUTOUT DIM 6/29/2012 CAM

HOUSING MATERIALS 

BODY: EPOXY COATED DIE CAST ALUMINUM
GASKET: THERMOPLASTIC ELASTOMER
HANDLE: POLYAMIDE
LEVERS: STAINLESS STEEL
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